

8/3/2016 3:36 PM

Aug. 3. 201	53:39PM Gary Dytrych (((11)	& Ryan 1100001889	00 3)))	No. 0881	P. 2
	.	COVER LEI	TER		
	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJEC		3, LLC f Limited Liab	lity Company		
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee((s) are submitte	d for filing.		
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:		
	Alys Nagler Daniels, Esq.		<u>.</u> <u></u>	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	• ••••
		Name o	f Person	<u></u>	
	Gary, Dytrych & Ryan, P.A.				
	tin and a start of the start of	Firm/C	отралу		
	701 U.S. Hwy. One, Ste. 402				
		Add	ress		•
	N. Palm Beach, FL 33408				
	whagar@jcbills.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code		
		used for future	annual report notification)		
For further	information concerning this matter, p	lease call:			
	Alys Nagler Daniels	561 t (844-3700 /		
•	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Numb	er	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:				
	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	s L_Certif	ied Copy Cer nal copy is enclosed) Cer	0.00 Filing Fee, tificate of Status & tified Copy tional copy is enclos	
	<u>Mailing Address</u> New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	•	

(((H16000188900 3)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Bills-Babb Holdings, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3920 RCA Blvd., Ste. 2002 Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	3920 RCA Blvd., Ste. 2002 Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
rain bean Gaueis, rL 55410	
	and the second se

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent (The Limited Liability Company ca					5	
another business entity with an acti			i og møst destEnnte att fudtste		AUG	
The name and the Florida street add	iress of the registered	agent are:			<u>μ</u>	Stations California
	Alys Nagler Daniels		<u>.</u>	1 Fig. A.	с С	
		Name			26	
-	701 U.S. Hwy. One, Florida street address		cceptable)	TA EF ORIDA	1:59	
		•	•			
、 ~	N. Palm Beach	FL	33408			
	City	State	Zip			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

sistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page1of2

(((H16000188900 3)))

- -- - - ,. .

Aug. 3. 2016 3:39PM Gary Dytrych & Ryan

(((H16000188900 3)))

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Autorized Member "MGR" = Manager "MGR	John C. Bills			
	3920 RCA Blvd., Ste. 2002 Palm Beach Gardens, FL. 33410			
MGR	Wayne H. Babb		16	
	2205 Fairway Drive South Supiter, FL 33477		AUG	-ji
		C_{1}	آر س	i antono
		$\mathbb{N}_{\mathbb{C}}$	-0	- 1993년 1999 - 1993년 1994
				finitadi fillifi
		「A であり の おり	ះ ហ្វ	
		>		

(Use attachment if necessary)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

EOUIRED SIGNATURE:	1050000
This document I am aware that	• of a member or an authorized representative of a member. is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floride Statutes. tany false information submitted in a document to the Department of State ird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
John C.	
	Typed or printed name of signee
	filing Pees:

(((H16000188900 3)))

. ..

• • •